
 

THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE (NEW COURSE)
B.A. Part III Examination,2016

Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group Result
Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group
Result

ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR RESULT SHEET

SPECIAL CHANCE 

G.C. College
SPA-16

College Name :

30100211 Pass

30100231 Pass

30100248 Pass

30100318 Pass

30100343 Pass

30100392 Pass

30100421 Pass

30100437 Pass

30100511 Pass

30100686 Pass

30100737 Pass

30100926 Pass

30100940 Pass

Karimganj College
SPA-16

College Name :

30200069 Pass

30200095 Pass

30200121 Pass

30200132 Pass

30200185 Pass

30200223 Pass

30200290 Pass

30200300 Pass

30200312 ARBH Second Class

30200357 Pass

30200427 Pass

S.S. College
SPA-16

College Name :

30300074 Pass

30300084 Pass

30300104 Pass

30300176 Pass

30300296 Pass

30300375 Pass

30300378 Pass

(Dr Suprabir Dutta Roy)

Controller of Examinations



THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE (NEW COURSE)
B.A. Part III Examination,2016

Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group Result
Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group
Result

ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR RESULT SHEET

SPECIAL CHANCE 

Cachar College
SPA-16

College Name :

30400028 MANH Pass

30400049 Pass

30400141 Pass

30400156 Pass

30400269 Pass

30400278 Pass

30400385 MANH Second Class

30400491 Pass

30400588 Pass

30400590 Pass

30400600 Pass

30400627 Pass

30400628 Pass

Haflong Govt. College
SPA-16

College Name :

30500064 Pass

30500081 Pass

30500101 Pass

30500132 Pass

30500144 Pass

30500145 Pass

30500202 Pass

30500207 Pass

30500213 Pass

30500250 Pass

30500275 Pass

30500283 Pass

30500303 Pass

30500385 Pass

R.S. Girls' College
SPA-16

College Name :

30600223 Pass

30600244 Pass

30600383 Pass

Women's College
SPA-16

College Name :

30700089 Pass 30700100 Pass

(Dr Suprabir Dutta Roy)

Controller of Examinations



THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE (NEW COURSE)
B.A. Part III Examination,2016

Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group Result
Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group
Result

ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR RESULT SHEET

SPECIAL CHANCE 

30700120 Pass

30700222 Pass

30700343 Pass

30700391 Pass

30700400 Pass

30700424 Pass

Diphu Govt. College
SPA-16

College Name :

30800036 ASMH Pass

30800148 Pass

30800154 Pass

30800177 Pass

30800207 Pass

30800228 Pass

30800246 Pass

30800254 Pass

30800263 Pass

30800319 Pass

30800325 Pass

30800346 Pass

30800357 Pass

30800363 Pass

30800367 Pass

30800368 Pass

30800417 Pass

30800428 Pass

30800436 Pass

30800443 Pass

30800524 Pass

30800531 Pass

30800586 EDCH Second Class

30800973 Pass

30800978 Pass

Janata College
SPA-16

College Name :

30900100 Pass

30900128 Pass

30900140 Pass

30900172 Pass

30900201 Pass

30900329 Second Division

(Dr Suprabir Dutta Roy)

Controller of Examinations



THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE (NEW COURSE)
B.A. Part III Examination,2016

Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group Result
Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group
Result

ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR RESULT SHEET

SPECIAL CHANCE 

Lala Rural College
SPA-16

College Name :

31000007 Pass

31000068 Second Division

31000069 Pass

31000079 Pass

31000099 Pass

31000105 Pass

31000181 Pass

31000216 Pass

31000220 Pass

31000236 PLSH Pass

31000367 Second Division

31000418 R/W

31000438 Pass

R.K. Nagar College
SPA-16

College Name :

31100032 Second Division

31100072 Second Division

31100194 Second Division

31100238 Pass

31100317 Pass

31100330 Pass

31100331 Pass

Nehru College
SPA-16

College Name :

31200027 HINH Second Class

31200035 Pass

31200039 Pass

31200134 Pass

31200201 MANH Second Class

31200285 Pass

31200325 Pass

31200335 Pass

31200359 Pass

31200373 Pass

31200378 Pass

31200443 Pass

31200451 Pass

31200511 Pass

31200529 Pass

31200532 Pass

31200543 Pass

31200552 Pass

31200572 Pass

31200573 Pass

31200576 Pass

31200579 Pass

31200581 Pass

31200585 Pass

(Dr Suprabir Dutta Roy)

Controller of Examinations



THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE (NEW COURSE)
B.A. Part III Examination,2016

Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group Result
Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group
Result

ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR RESULT SHEET

SPECIAL CHANCE 

N.C. College
SPA-16

College Name :

31300033 ECOH Pass

31300201 BNGH Pass

31300217 BNGH Second Class

31300220 Pass

31300232 Pass

31300235 Pass

31300255 Pass

31300269 Pass

Radhamadhab College
SPA-16

College Name :

31400040 Pass

31400053 Pass

31400059 Pass

31400155 Pass

31400201 Pass

31400264 Pass

M.C.D College
SPA-16

College Name :

31500021 Pass

31500058 Pass

31500085 Pass

31500180 Pass

31500266 Pass

31500280 Pass

31500326 Pass

31500330 Pass

31500352 Pass

31500401 Pass

Nilambazar College
SPA-16

College Name :

31800079 Pass

31800156 Pass

31800208 Pass

Patherkandi College
SPA-16

College Name :

31900015 Pass

31900042 Pass

31900142 Pass

(Dr Suprabir Dutta Roy)

Controller of Examinations



THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE (NEW COURSE)
B.A. Part III Examination,2016

Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group Result
Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group
Result

ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR RESULT SHEET

SPECIAL CHANCE 

S.C. Dey College
SPA-16

College Name :

S.R. College
SPA-16

College Name :

32200031 Pass

32200189 Pass

32200267 Pass

32200301 Pass

S.V. College
SPA-16

College Name :

32300004 Pass

32300012 Pass

32300016 Pass

32300143 Pass

32300148 Pass

32300154 Pass

32300158 Pass

32300180 Pass

West Silchar College
SPA-16

College Name :

32500037 Pass

32500048 Pass

32500077 Pass

32500078 Pass

32500082 Pass

32500339 Pass

32500358 Pass

32500482 Pass

32500486 Pass

32500513 Pass

32500546 Pass

32500673 Pass

32500677 Pass

A.L. Choudhury College
SPA-16

College Name :

32700044 Pass

32700094 Pass

32700207 Pass

32700246 Second Division

32700366 Second Division

(Dr Suprabir Dutta Roy)

Controller of Examinations



THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE (NEW COURSE)
B.A. Part III Examination,2016

Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group Result
Roll
Number

Honours 

Subj / Group
Result

ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR RESULT SHEET

SPECIAL CHANCE 

Silchar College
SPA-16

College Name :

32800012 Pass

32800013 Pass

Diphu Girls College
SPA-16

College Name :

33300006 Pass

33300008 Pass

S.M. Dev College
SPA-16

College Name :

33500002 Pass

33500010 Pass

33500016 Pass

33500032 Pass

33500034 Pass

33500046 Pass

33500052 Pass

M.K. Dey College
SPA-16

College Name :

33600126 Pass

Rukasen College
SPA-16

College Name :

33700069 Pass

Eastern Karbi Anglong College
SPA-16

College Name :

34200138 Pass

34200149 Pass

34200161 Pass

34200246 Pass

Jagannath Singh College
SPA-16

College Name :

34300131 Pass

34300144 Pass

34300151 Pass

34300185 Pass

(Dr Suprabir Dutta Roy)

Controller of Examinations


